
absolutni

Stránka 1

poř. jméno klub kat. čas
1 26 Hornych Miroslav 1980 Spartak Police Muži A 00:13:22.16
2 151 Berka Jakub 1991 junioři 00:14:22.76
3 81 Hladík Tomáš 1989 Muži A 00:14:23.36
4 103 Vít Pavel 1971 Muži B 00:14:40.07
5 77 1977 Muži B 00:14:44.59
6 201 Kunc Jan 1991 junioři 00:14:47.17
7 197 Podstata Jan 1994 kadeti 00:14:49.21
8 301 Ptáček Ondra 1976 Muži B 00:14:50.03
9 114 Demjanovič Michal 1960 Muži C 00:14:58.34

10 43 Koutský Tomáš 1983 Jiskra Jaroměř Muži A 00:15:02.40
11 69 Adámek Petr 1993 LOKO Trutnov kadeti 00:15:06.77
12 9 Voňka Jiří 1954 LOKO Trutnov  Muži D 00:15:20.24
13 303 Žďárský Aleš 1961 Muži C 00:15:25.67
14 139 Beránek Martin 1991 junioři 00:15:32.11
15 12 Kuře Petr 1975 IVT Náchod Muži B 00:15:35.86
16 24 Kaněra Pavel 1963 Muži C 00:15:52.24
17 50 Slavík Jiří 1976 TC Dobruška Muži B 00:15:52.81
18 125 Laštůvka Martin 1980 Muži A 00:16:03.44
19 140 Čipera Radek 1964 Radvanice Muži C 00:16:08.64
20 302 Dvořák Pavel 1972 Náchod Muži B 00:16:14.40
21 48 Plný David 1993 kadeti 00:16:21.92
22 79 Skála Miloslav 1979 LOKO Trutnov Muži B 00:16:24.83
23 47 Penc Ondřej 1977 Muži B 00:16:44.16
24 27 Bitnar Matěj 1988 Muži A 00:17:08.41
25 173 Divíšek David 1977 Vysoká Srbská Muži B 00:17:18.04
26 42 Šlégr Jiří 1954 Muži D 00:17:33.57
27 138 Fulka Jiří 1960 Muži C 00:18:02.55
28 300 Šplíchal Jan 1983 Sokol Starkoč Muži A 00:18:07.40
29 185 Škoda Milan 1966 Muži C 00:18:12.57
30 8 Voňka Kryštof 1994 LOKO Trutnov kadeti 00:18:45.25
31 63 Beran Olda 1950 Muži D 00:20:40.62
32 198 Dach Erik 1995 Slatina žáci II 00:21:32.80
33 28 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci I 00:22:22.61

HoroKolo Bonáto – Dobrošov
Restaurace Bonato – Březinka – Dobrošov – Jiráskova chata / 12. 8. 2009

st.č. nar.

AxitDoldy
Cyklo team Broumov
AxitDoldy

Šupich Martin PítrsBikes
Carla Dvůr Králové n. L.
Pítrs Bikes

Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Wzechy Team
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

AxitDoldy

Slatina Bohdaším

Merida

Sonnen Rad XC
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

SK Autorest
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Pítrs Bikes

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
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poř. jméno klub kat. čas
1 151 Berka Jakub 1991 junioři 00:14:22.76
2 201 Kunc Jan 1991 junioři 00:14:47.17
3 139 Beránek Martin 1991 junioři 00:15:32.11
1 197 Podstata Jan 1994 kadeti 00:14:49.21
2 69 Adámek Petr 1993 LOKO Trutnov kadeti 00:15:06.77
3 48 Plný David 1993 kadeti 00:16:21.92
4 8 Voňka Kryštof 1994 LOKO Trutnov kadeti 00:18:45.25
1 26 Hornych Miroslav 1980 Spartak Police Muži A 00:13:22.16
2 81 Hladík Tomáš 1989 Muži A 00:14:23.36
3 43 Koutský Tomáš 1983 Jiskra Jaroměř Muži A 00:15:02.40
4 125 Laštůvka Martin 1980 Muži A 00:16:03.44
5 27 Bitnar Matěj 1988 Muži A 00:17:08.41
6 300 Šplíchal Jan 1983 Sokol Starkoč Muži A 00:18:07.40
1 103 Vít Pavel 1971 Muži B 00:14:40.07
2 77 1977 Muži B 00:14:44.59
3 301 Ptáček Ondra 1976 Muži B 00:14:50.03
4 12 Kuře Petr 1975 IVT Náchod Muži B 00:15:35.86
5 50 Slavík Jiří 1976 TC Dobruška Muži B 00:15:52.81
6 302 Dvořák Pavel 1972 Náchod Muži B 00:16:14.40
7 79 Skála Miloslav 1979 LOKO Trutnov Muži B 00:16:24.83
8 47 Penc Ondřej 1977 Muži B 00:16:44.16
9 173 Divíšek David 1977 Vysoká Srbská Muži B 00:17:18.04
1 114 Demjanovič Michal 1960 Muži C 00:14:58.34
2 303 Žďárský Aleš 1961 Muži C 00:15:25.67
3 24 Kaněra Pavel 1963 Muži C 00:15:52.24
4 140 Čipera Radek 1964 Radvanice Muži C 00:16:08.64
5 138 Fulka Jiří 1960 Muži C 00:18:02.55
6 185 Škoda Milan 1966 Muži C 00:18:12.57
1 9 Voňka Jiří 1954 LOKO Trutnov  Muži D 00:15:20.24
2 42 Šlégr Jiří 1954 Muži D 00:17:33.57
3 63 Beran Olda 1950 Muži D 00:20:40.62
1 28 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci I 00:22:22.61
1 198 Dach Erik 1995 Slatina žáci II 00:21:32.80

HoroKolo Bonáto – Dobrošov
Restaurace Bonato – Březinka – Dobrošov – Jiráskova chata / 12. 8. 2009

st.č. nar.
AxitDoldy
Carla Dvůr Králové n. L.
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Pítrs Bikes

Merida

Cyklo team Broumov

Slatina Bohdaším
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

AxitDoldy
Šupich Martin PítrsBikes

Sonnen Rad XC

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Wzechy Team
AxitDoldy

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

SK Autorest
Pítrs Bikes
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
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